HARRY HUGHES, Governor

32.01.01.04 Data Processing
General Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation....

32.01.01.05 Maryland Center for
Health Statistics
General Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation....

32.01.01.06 Recoveries and
Collections
General Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation....

32.01.01.08 Budget Services
General Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation....

32.01.01.09 Coordination of
Professional Services
General Fund appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation...

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

2,867,815
966,307

1,166,672
140,552

1,299,865
244,362

416,538’

66,438

514,474
151,630

.........

LOCAL HEALTH ADMINISTRATION

32.01.03.01 Executive Direction
General Fund Appropriation....

32.01.03.02 General
Services
This appropriation for general
health services in the
political subdivisions of

Local Health

1425

3,834,122

1,307,231

1,544,227

482,976

666,104

13,176,367
4,046,768

17,223,135

194,455



