1	4	2	

## HARRY HUGHES, Governor 1425

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
32.01.01.04 Data Processing		
General Fund Appropriation	2,867,815	
Federal Fund Appropriation	966,307	3,834,122
32.01.01.05 Maryland Center for		
Health Statistics		
General Fund Appropriation	1,166,679	
Federal Fund Appropriation	140,552	1,307,231
32.01.01.06 Recoveries and		
Collections		
General Fund Appropriation	1,299.865	
Federal Fund Appropriation	244,362	1,544,227
32.01.01.08 Budget Services		
General Fund Appropriation	416,538	
Federal Fund Appropriation	66,438	482,976
32.01.01.09 Coordination of		
Professional Services		
General Fund Appropriation	514,474	
Federal Fund Appropriation	151,630	666,104
	, in the second	
SUMMARY		
SOPMAKI		
Total General Fund Appropriation	n	13,176,367
Total Federal Fund Appropriation	2	4,046,768
Total Appropriation	• • • • • • • • •	17,223,135
LOCAL HEALTH ADMINIS	STRATION	
32.01.03.01 Executive Direction		
General Fund Appropriation		194,455
20 01 02 02 Conome 3 Trans 1 T		
32.01.03.02 General Local Health Services		
This appropriation for general		
health services in the		
political subdivisions of		